Personnel Service Costs

Operating Expenditures and Expenses

Building Permit Applications Submitted

Building Permits Issued

Building Inspections Requested

Building Inspections Conducted

Building Inspections Conducted by Private Provider
Audits of Private Provider Conducted by CODB

City of Daytona Beach Personnel

Revenue Derived from Fees

Revenue Derived from Investment Earnings
Balances Carried Forward

Balances Refunded

Revenue Derived from Other Sources

2024 City of Daytona Beach Building Permit and Utilization Report
Fiscal Year 2023 / 2024

October 1, 2023 — September 30, 2024

$3,645,671

$5,533,352

9,069
8,403
55,675
55,675
3,206
N/A

26 FTE

$9,702,226
$125,393
$19,776,062
N/A

$125,393



