



2024 City of Daytona Beach Building Permit and Utilization Report

Fiscal Year 2023 / 2024

October 1, 2023 – September 30, 2024

Personnel Service Costs	\$3,645,671
Operating Expenditures and Expenses	\$5,533,352
Building Permit Applications Submitted	9,069
Building Permits Issued	8,403
Building Inspections Requested	55,675
Building Inspections Conducted	55,675
Building Inspections Conducted by Private Provider	3,206
Audits of Private Provider Conducted by CODB	N/A
City of Daytona Beach Personnel	26 FTE
Revenue Derived from Fees	\$9,702,226
Revenue Derived from Investment Earnings	\$125,393
Balances Carried Forward	\$19,776,062
Balances Refunded	N/A
Revenue Derived from Other Sources	\$125,393